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we are always in the effort,so we will fly farther!
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= Model

1752 Travel
XEHATRE (RS )
Yil{TiE (1ER)
Z4iTHE

RIIEE (R )
FiimmE TFEmIES
T{E&Worktable
TEERYT

BRAKE

JELi]
FihSpindle
LR

ESinES

R iEEE ST
W

#1485 Feed rate
X/Y /2R
AR
faEEAccuracy
ENHEE

EEEMEE

rpm

Kw

mm/min

mm/min

mm

mm

HLARA= E Machine information

HURSME RS
HURER
BHBK (%)

XA TARBRUBETm . BAAEREMERR T RS ERNNFIEARITEN , WSREmA | EHAEEERE !

mm

kg
KVA

650
500
250
700
50-300

650x520
260
6-13-80

24000
3.2
ER20
Faf)

15000
10000

0.01
0.005

1900x1950%2300
2000
7

650
700
250
700
30-280

600x700
260
6-13-80

24000
45
ER25
Faf)

15000
10000

0.01
0.01

2000x1950x2300
2500
8

® s Ess

RBERZ N ERZR

JNC-655M JNC-760M JNC-870M

800
700
250
860
30-280

700x800
300
5-14-150

24000
45
ER25
Faf)

15000
10000

0.01
0.005

2100x1850x2300

2800
9
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{72 Travel

X41778 (RS ) mm
YiRTIE (1822) mm
24 TR mm
Tl IEE (M) mm
FHIREZET(FEEIES mm
T{E&Worktable
THEERYT mm
RARE kg
TEUE mm
FimSpindle

R rpm
FEHThE Kw
TSl

(VNAYSE-¢

55 Feed rate
X/Y/ZHRIRF mm/min
TIEIHEER mm/min
f&EAccuracy

ERAEE mm
BEEEIEE mm
HFR{S B Machine information
HURIMERS mm
HREER kg
EHHER (=) KVA

X-axis travel

Y-axis travel
Z-axis travel

Gantry width(inside)

Distance from guide plane to spindle center

Worktable size (LxW)
Maximum load

T-slot

Spindle Speed
Spindle motor power
Spindle collet chuck

Unlock tool way

Ted X/Y/Z axis express displacement

Cutting feed rate

Pointing accuracy

Repeat ability accuracy

Machine dimension (LxWxH)
Machine weight

Power requirement

® o
§6 [F £5d=
BRI SRR

800
1000
300
900
50-350

1000x800
500
1000x800

24000
4.5/5.5(%Hc )
ER32
Fh

15000
10000

0.01
0.005

2670x1980%2330
3500
)

KEFARBREEH R . EIAAERERNERIR T RS BRNFIEARSITEN , WSREMA , BRAEREEE !
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MZR5 KBS REHEN RREZ) ENHZR

1610M

fEModel JNC-1210M JNC-1610M JNC-2016M

1T&ETravel
XEMITE (PRE ) mm 1000 1000 1600
YT (1R ) mm 1200 1600 2000
ZHTTR mm 500 500 500
HIIEE (ABM) mm 1100 1100 1700
FirEmETL(EESEES mm 50-550 50-550 30-530
T{E&Worktable
TEERY mm 1200x1000 1600x1000 2000x1600
BRAEE kg 500 600 600
FihSpindle
FihEeER rpm 18000/24000 18000/24000 18000/24000
aikEeJRE , EAFEARZ. MEESH. FiRigR. IREEARSFTIV Ehs Kw 75 75 75
?II. EF% 'I.‘l_‘;‘ . st ER32 ER32 ER32

/N Fan/SsE0 (EE) Fn/SsEn (FEES) Fn/S5E0 ()
#4252 Feed rate

—. HIRHERZR AL ENRHTEATHA GRS ETE., BESE. BEAM, XY /2T m/min 12000 Boos -

= BRAERR—HNERRS, SAVERBETS, SHTAXRERIERERRETEFAEK, IR mm/min 8000 5000 8000
fBEEAccuracy

= HIRHEBRATHOER T ANLZSHRIER, T T HREARFVLR A RERR, - m - 001 001

M. HURERE ST AMRAT TR, MR KSR EET. B mm 0.005 0005 UeE
#FR{Z B Machine information

. BfFERT. jcﬁ% NEETR, 1E:F§;IEX¢$HEEE{]HBE%$§$D H ’“,%"Zﬁ:f)ﬁ © HRIMNER T mm 3240%x2300x2610 4050%x2300%x2600 4900%2940x2700

. WK ERCER. URBHTIE, EAARERZELMT AR, nrEs kg = 6500 9000
BHEX (Ih=R) KVA 11 11 13

XEATFARBREEHT M . EIEAAEHRE RN ERIR I RS ERNFI EASITEN , WEmE | SHASEEEE !
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MZR5 KBS REHEN RERZ) SR

Bzl — ai&iEX

JNC-2080M JNC-2013M JNC-2516M JNC-3025M

1TH&Travel
X4 THE ( RS ) mm 800 1300 1600 2500
VifHTRE (18R ) mm 2000 2000 2500 3000
ZiTHE mm 300 250 250 300
IR (I ) mm 900 1400 1700 2700
EHIHAET/FAEEE  mm 30-330 30-280 30-280 30-330
T{F&Worktable
THEERY mm 2000x850 2000x1300 2500x1600 2500x3000
RAKE kg 500 300 300 500
THYE mm 12-18-170 13-16-150 15-16-170 19-16-170
F#hSpindle
iR rpm 24000 24000 24000 24000
FHThER KW 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5
ESEE PSS ER32 ER32 ER32 ER32
L/VAYSEY Frl/Sah ( FIiEES) Fafl/Sa5)) ( FIiEES) Fal/S5h ( FIEES) Fafl/Sah) ( AIiEES)
#H45%=Feed rate
— ESNE, SEENSRNTEEBREE, AR RN T R, A L A 12000 12000 12000 12000
AR mm/min 10000 10000 10000 10000
Z. THESEILEFUETAH, BRRERSST KT WM, ¥EREACcuracy
=, BERKEMESRENAE AT ELHMHRE. FMREEBENE, BERENIEEGRE, KO RSV mm 0.01/300 0.01/300 0.01/300 0.01/300
IEE BESEAEE mm 0.005 0.005 0.005 0.005
HFR{Z B Machine information
. SHSRRXAEHAGIFE, HET e HMBRINER < mm 4800x2500%2200 5200x3000x2200 6200x3400x2200 7200%3800x2200
f. BIEABEIT A ERRSH . LTS ERMEREESE T EAVEE HRER kg 4500 6500 9000 12000
A REE A ERIERORREL B M, RAAREHT RIS = R T T () KVA 11 15 = =

XEATFARB BT M . EILAAERE RN ERIR T RIS ERNFI EASITEN | WREmE | AR EEEE !
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BRVIFNT 2@iue 3 D

akERIE , SAFRRREZ. MEtESH. FRigR. REEEFTI

EF= :

[1]

CREE: BEERERIT, ENBEREEED, BUSECRERERESE; CAARTEEMSE, BAVKNIRE

M REAREROEKE, AEARIVIE, BRERTIER, ReHBRR, BEMRUIBRAEREE.

. fERREA: XRAMBEARFEEHXD. BSMERKREY, EVIHINEMRERNN; ERHASHEBELT, MIFRSSH

715 &F10000 ( pixe) D PR R NH M ERIGHRSEE; SFEKMR, RIELITS DR OE,

C 24T ZEHRAHEOMBERZAT, ZHRLERIMS, WER, i, £AFHEBEK, RETVENNISHE

E; ZHMRARGBEFLIT, BEZMENER, REZBBERREN; BIHBEESRACIR, BEHY, YUK

BEERT, EEES.

M. §#. —#HXAHRESRIMEH, REE, KRE, BRIIINSREM.
T, THEBEXARLERSAES, FAREMBRAREME, TREESHMNIEE.,
P/15

ESModel
1772 Travel
X752 (RS ) mm
Yif{TiE (18R ) mm
278 mm
TRl JEE (M) mm
FimmEE TESMEER mm
T{E&Worktable
TEERYT mm
RARE kg
TEIE mm
FimSpindle
iR rpm
SRS KW
FimEeEEssL
(YNAYSF-¢
#2585 Feed rate
X/Y/ZHRIRF mm/min
TIHIHEER mm/min
f&EAccuracy
EAEE mm
BEESEMIEE mm
WS E Machine information
HARINER T mm
HRES kg
BBAOEK (=) KVA

XETFARBARUBOET M, FANBREMEI BRI RAUSFIEBERINF BASITEN , MNSEMAT , BRANISEE

SiE S =B 5

® -
$6 [E&44=
RIFERZ N ERBZHR

nmmIregdEXrEEIEF

600
500
250
720
50-310

600x500
350
5-14-100

24000
5.5/7.5(1%H)
ER32
Fah/Sah ()

15000
10000

0.01
0.005

1850x1900x%2300

3500
8

600
700
300
720
70-350

600x700
350
5-14-100

18000/24000
5.5/7.5(Fc)
ER32
Ffi/SE (%)

15000
10000

0.01
0.005

1950x1950%2300
3800
9

E|ESEIEEAE1L4%

JNC-650S JNC-760S JNC-870S

700
800
320
760
50-350

800x700
350
5-14-100

18000/24000
7.5
ER32
Fan/S=h (%)

15000
10000

0.01
0.005

2100x2100x2400
4300
11

HEE !

P/16



‘ \ © sEEE
SEFNERIIMI D RRRZH SRR

17iETravel
XEHATRE (RS ) mm X-axis travel 800
YiTIE (R ) mm Y-axis travel 1200
744772 mm Z-axis travel 420
FEIIEE (AN) mm Gantry width(inside) 900
FimEmETFEMmIEE mm Distance from guide plane to spindle center 80-500
T{E&Worktable
TEERY mm Worktable size (LxW) 1300x800
BRARE kg Maximum load 800
TEUE mm T-slot 7-16-170
FimSpindle
FHhEEIR rpm Spindle Speed 24000/12000
FHTHER KW Spindle motor power 7.5/7 5GEEA S )
Ei&ﬁazﬁgﬁs DE& BT40*"JWIEE 1 Em?*ﬂﬁﬁs *ﬂ%ﬂi%gﬂiqu il Spindle collet chuck ER32/BT40
*,'“*!I:I:'ii“ : 737330 Unlock tool way FE@/SH (TR
#HeaEFeed rate
—. SAHBRINE, ZEFENTRMTREBRESE, RNBOERNL £ HETER. A 0 i e R ol s bl 15000
YIEIsA=R mm/min Cutting feed rate 10000
=, EHTESE TIERTAMAH, BERARTARE TS, A Accuracy
= BERARASEEEN RS RTS A MNE | BmEE ERNE, WRENTRERE, K m—— - Pointing accuracy 001
MIEZ R, EEEMEE mm Repeat ability accuracy 0.005
. SHSMRALHAGTE, HBYLES. LIS ¥ f e
HURIMERT mm Machine dimension (LxWxH) 3200x2300x2500
. BaEBRITATRBERSH. ZATFEZM RIS TTEIERE. HURER - T 6500
Ny RIEFSERTEFERIYUM T, RABART OSSN~ &R hEE. BATK (F) KVA Power requirement 15

XEATARBARUEHTm . EIAAEREMNERIR T RS ERNFIEASITEN | WEREmE | EHAMSEEERE !
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